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GIORNATA n.23 del 03/03/2019

CAMPIONATO PROMOZIONE TOSCANA GIR. B
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CASTELNUOVESE ARNO CASTIGLIONI LATERINA
CORTONA CAMUCIA M.M. SUBBIANO
FIRENZE OVEST BIBBIENA
MONTALCINO MAZZOLA VALDARBIA
TERRANUOVA TRAIANA CHIUSI
Squadra
® CHIANTIGIANA 46 30 12
g ALLEANZA GIOVANILE 47 30 12
@ M.M. SUBBIANO 25 30 4
& CHIUSI 42 30 11
CORTONA CAMUCIA 47 30 12
f’ FIRENZE OVEST 39 30 11
“ “ TERRANUOVA TRAIANA 53 30 15
[

ﬁ ASTA 43 30 11
@ ARNO CASTIGLIONI LATERINA 14 30 2
N CASTELNUOVESE 37 30 9
MAZZOLA VALDARBIA 49 30 13
AUDAX RUFINA 38 30 9
)] MONTALCINO 43 30 10
@ BIBBIENA 17 30 3
(™) PONTASSIEVE 49 30 14
[N CASENTINO SOCI 42 30 10

10

11

13

11

13

10

10

10

11

13

12

13

10

20

11

10

19

38

41

18

28

30

26

41

33

19

30

33

37

35

26

45

40

35

28

31

25

27

21

24

28

62

41

24

32

28

49

27

38

13

-13




